Certified List Of Candidates

PACOIMA NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL (PNC) Created 03/10/25, 09:33AM
Youth Representative 0 Certified Candidate(s)
Ballot Name Certified Date
Senior Representative 1 Certified Candidate(s)
Ballot Name Certified Date

FANNIE LONG 3/3/2025
Renter Representative 1 Certified Candidate(s)
Ballot Name Certified Date
WALTER GARCIA 2/20/2025
Home/Condo Owner Representative 2 Certified Candidate(s)
Ballot Name Certified Date
MIKAYEEL KHAN 2/24/2025
ANNA M. JUSTICE 3/3/2025
Retail Business Representative 2 Certified Candidate(s)
Ballot Name Certified Date
JOHN HERNANDEZ 1/10/2025
REUBEN GARCIA 2/27/2025
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At-Large Representative
Ballot Name
VIVIANA LOPEZ ACOSTA
DAVID ADAM RAMIREZ
ADRIAN PEREZ
REBECCA LONG

ROXANNE U.

At-Large Community Interest Representative

Ballot Name
SUE VASQUEZ

LUCIA CONCEPCION LOPEZ
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Certified Date
2/11/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025
2/28/2025

2/20/2025

Certified Date
2/12/2025

3/3/2025

5 Certified Candidate(s)

2 Certified Candidate(s)



